Standard Results

Novice A - Regular
7/21/16
12 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 75sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
12001 Pink 33.84 4.137 0 0 1 0 0 95 1
16 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 71sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
16001 Neo 38.86 3.654 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16003 Dodger 63.94 2221 1 0 1 0 0 90

2



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
7/21/16

12 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 75sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
12203 Sky 5453 2.567 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
12204 Breezy 75.00 1.867 1 1 0 0 0 90 2

12202 Bella Rose 42.99 3.257 0 1 1 1 0 NQ

12205 Brenna 54.63 2.563 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

12206 Brandi -- 5 1 0 5 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQs 5 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place

16201 Frankly -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ

16202 Mickey 56.50 2.513 0 0 0 3 0 NQ

16203 Splash -- 5 1 0 2 1 NQ

16204 Rocky -- 2 3 0 4 1 NQ

16205 Harry 49.91 2.845 0 0 1 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

7/21/16

12 inches Yardage: 152 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12402 Fancy 51.99 2.924
12401 Cherry --
12403 Mandy 76.42 1.989
12405 Liza Jane --

D N 01 O X
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Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25

Score Place
100 1
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NQ

NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
7/21/16

12 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 1 NQs5 %Q 17

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
12603 Denzel 57.06 3.067 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12406 Rocco 68.74 2.546 1 0 1 0 0 NQ
12601 Whimsy 58.99 2.967 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12602 Macey 56.91 3.075 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12605 Tootsie 62.47 2.801 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12606 Quimby -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:A;)urseTFaulf:s E Score Place

16602 Carl 81.43 2.198 1 2 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/21/16

12 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 24 NQs 12 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:Aj)urseTFaulth E Score Place
12831 Pink 39.46 4.435 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12829 Raylan 40.92 4.277 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12809 Summer 41.14 4.254 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12801 Squirrel 42.20 4.147 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12834 Chica 4469 3.916 0 0 0 0 0 100
12842 Bizzy 4526 3.867 0 0 0 0 0 100
12805 Scheme 4573 3.827 0 0 0 0 0 100
12824 Savvy 46.21 3.787 0 0 0 0 0 100
12836 Dillon 47.31 3.699 0 0 0 0 0 100
12835 Gracie 48.11 3.637 0 0 0 0 0 100
12806 Bungee 48.84 3.583 0 0 0 0 0 100
12826 Kylee 49.64 3.525 0 0 0 0 0 100
12817 Myra 49.71 3.520 0 0 0 0 0 100
12823 Eli 50.59 3.459 0 0 0 0 0 100
12822 Zima 50.88 3.439 0 0 0 0 0 100
12840 Olivia 52.05 3.362 0 0 0 0 0 100
12820 Twister 52.25 3.349 0 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Spring 53.14 3.293 0 0 0 0 0 100
12825 Maddie 5433 3.221 0 0 0 0 0 100
12810 ZiZi Z 55.99 3.126 0 0 0 0 0 100
12813 Bonnie 57.21 3.059 0 0 0 0 0 100
12843 Dazzle 58.50 2.991 0 0 0 0 0 100
12830 Tanner 60.33 2.901 0 0 0 0 0 100
12807 Squirt 70.73 2.474 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Trinket 63.77 2.744 3 2 0 4 0 NQ
12803 Harriet 47.66 3.672 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12811 Star 52.54 3.331 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
12812 Shifter 44.16 3.963 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12818 Breeze 41.49 4.218 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/21/16

12827 Annie Ann 5473 3.198 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12833 Breeze -- 3 5 0 5 1 NQ
12837 Chloe 4551 3.845 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12838 Kisse 49,57 3.530 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
12839 Tallulah -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
12841 Ozzie 4477  3.909 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12844 Soar 5429 3.223 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 68sec Qs 7 NQs2 %Q 78
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
16807 Boxster 43.22 4.142 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16803 Dapper 4499 3.979 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16802 Callen 45.09 3.970 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16806 Fender 46.53 3.847 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16815 Joey 50.70 3.531 0 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Sage 53.87 3.323 0 0 0 0 0 100
16816 Gus 54.63 3.277 0 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Sage 46.09 3.884 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16818 Bentley 40.75 4.393 0 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
7/21/16

8inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 80 sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
12210 Fletch 48.22 2.903 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8202 Charm 72.36 1.935 1 0 0 0 0 95 2

8203 Alison 69.21 2.023 4 0 0 0 0 NQ
8204 Pheonix -- 4 1 0 1 1 NQ
8205 Chelsie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
12209 Stir Fry 52.11 2.725 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12207 Clark 58.89 2.411 1 0 1 0 0 90 2
12208 Lilly 42.43 3.347 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
12211 Thor 68.16 2.083 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
7/21/16

12 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 72sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place

12407 Tanner 47.79 3.222 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

7/21/16
8inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 75sec Qs 2 NQs 4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
8809 Marcy 47.04 3.720 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8806 Notty 49.81 3.513 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8805 Lucy 54.87 3.189 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8807 Breeze - 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
8808 Millie 67.32 2.600 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8812 Boone - 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 73 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
12847 Robbie 53.73 3.331 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12846 Riley 48.95 3.657 1 0 0 0 NQ
12845 Bailey - - - - - -- ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

7/21/16

12 inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 44 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12001 Pink 35.32 3114 0 0 0 0 100 1

16 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16001 Neo 23.33 4.801 0 0 0 0 100 1
16003 Dodger 4477  2.502 1 0 0 0 92 2



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
7/21/16

12 inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12206 Brandi - 3 1 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
16201 Frankly -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
16203 Splash 31.08 3.604 1 1 0 0 NQ
16205 Harry 4553 2.460 0 1 2 0 NQ
16202 Mickey - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
7/21/16

12 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12205 Brenna 29.26 4.409 0 0 0 0 100 1
12403 Mandy 4523 2.852 1 0 0 0 91 2
12202 Bella Rose 38.35 3.364 0 2 0 0 NQ
12204 Breezy 3250 3.969 0 1 1 0 NQ
12401 Cherry 47.18 2.734 3 4 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Regular

7/21/16
12 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 45sec Qs 1 NQs5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12402 Fancy 39.91 3.633 0 0 0 0 100 1
12203 Sky 37.16 3.902 1 1 0 0 NQ
12405 Liza Jane 36.92 3.927 1 1 1 1 NQ
12406 Rocco 4554 3.184 1 1 1 0 NQ
12602 Macey 35.39 4.097 0 1 0 0 NQ
12603 Denzel 4539 3.195 0 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fe,l:u'ts E Score Place
16204 Rocky 36.98 4.056 0 1 0 0 NQ
16602 Carl 37.45 4.005 1 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/21/16

12 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 45sec Qs 21 NQs 18 %Q 54
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
12829 Raylan 29.43 4.927 0 0 0 0 100 1
12801 Squirrel 29.90 4.849 0 0 0 0 100 2
12838 Kisse 30.31 4.784 0 0 0 0 100 3
12812 Shifter 32.03 4.527 0 0 0 0 100 4
12805 Scheme 3244 4.470 0 0 0 0 100
12835 Gracie 3280 4.421 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Tutti Fruitti 33.74 4.298 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Harriet 3411 4.251 0 0 0 0 100
12806 Bungee 34.61 4.190 0 0 0 0 100
12824 Savvy 3493 4.151 0 0 0 0 100
12844 Soar 35.18 4.122 0 0 0 0 100
12817 Myra 35.78 4.053 0 0 0 0 100
12839 Tallulah 35.88 4.041 0 0 0 0 100
12825 Maddie 36.05 4.022 0 0 0 0 100
12606 Quimby 36.63 3.959 0 0 0 0 100
12826 Kylee 37.92 3.824 0 0 0 0 100
12827 Annie Ann 37.92 3.824 0 0 0 0 100
12830 Tanner 38.91 3.727 0 0 0 0 100
12813 Bonnie 40.04 3.621 0 0 0 0 100
12810 ZiZi Z 41.62 3.484 0 0 0 0 100
12843 Dazzle 43.11 3.363 0 0 0 0 100
12605 Tootsie 37.45 3.872 0 0 1 0 NQ
12802 Trinket 42.03 3.450 1 1 2 0 NQ
12807 Squirt -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
12808 Spring 37.61 3.855 0 0 1 0 NQ
12809 Summer 37.50 3.867 0 2 0 0 NQ
12811 Star 36.18 4.008 2 1 2 0 NQ
12818 Breeze 31.35 4.625 1 0 0 0 NQ
12820 Twister 36.22 4.003 1 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/21/16

12822 Zima 39.30 3.690 0 0 1 0 NQ
12823 Eli 3791 3.825 0 0 1 0 NQ
12831 Pink 32.23 4.499 0 2 0 0 NQ
12833 Breeze 44,13 3.286 0 1 2 0 NQ
12834 Chica 35,57 4.076 0 1 0 0 NQ
12836 Dillon 3265 4.441 0 0 1 0 NQ
12837 Chloe 39.88 3.636 0 0 1 0 NQ
12840 Olivia 37.98 3.818 1 1 1 0 NQ
12841 Ozzie 3299 4.395 0 0 1 0 NQ
12842 Bizzy 31.74 4.568 1 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 3 NQs 6 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se F?:uns E Score Place
16802 Callen 30.86 4.861 0 0 0 0 100 1
16806 Fender 33.53 4.474 0 0 0 0 100 2
16809 Sage 39.49 3.798 0 0 0 0 100 3
16803 Dapper 33.37 4.495 0 0 1 0 NQ
16807 Boxster 31.18 4.811 1 1 1 0 NQ
16814 Sage 3451 4.347 0 2 1 0 NQ
16815 Joey 37.78 3.970 1 1 0 1 NQ
16816 Gus 44.05 3.405 1 0 0 0 NQ
16818 Bentley 36.01 4.166 2 1 0 o© NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
7/21/16

8inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8202 Charm 32.38 3.397 0 0 0 0 100 1
12210 Fletch 28.42 3.871 1 0 0 0 95 2

8203 Alison 39.62 2.776 1 0 1 0 NQ
8204 Pheonix 60.68 1.813 1 1 1 0 NQ
8205 Chelsie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse F?:u”s E Score Place
12208 Lilly 27.43 4.083 1 0 0 0 95 1
12209 Stir Fry 27.85 4.022 1 0 0 0 95 2
12207 Clark 50.77 2.206 2 0 1 0 NQ
12211 Thor 38.44 2914 0 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred

7/21/16
12 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

12407 Tanner 34.48 3.828 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/21/16

8inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 3 NQs3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8809 Marcy 33.94 4.272 0 0 0 0 100 1
8805 Lucy 40.64 3.568 0 0 0 0 100 2
8808 Millie 46.78 3.100 0 0 0 0 100 3

8806 Notty 40.11 3.615 0 1 0 0 NQ
8807 Breeze 40.15 3.611 1 0 1 0 NQ
8812 Boone 35.62 4.071 0 1 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12846 Riley 31.27 4.797 0 0 1 0 NQ
12847 Robbie 46.81 3.204 0 1 0 0 NQ

12845 Bailey - -- - - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results
7/21/16

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12829 Raylan
12801 Squirrel
12803 Harriet
12834 Chica
12818 Breeze
12836 Dillon
12817 Myra
12811 Star
12826 Kylee
12820 Twister
12204 Breezy
12825 Maddie
12810 ZiziZ
12843 Dazzle
12822 Zima
12842 Bizzy
12813 Bonnie
12603 Denzel
12802 Trinket
12203 Sky
12205 Brenna
12201 Violet
12202 Bella Rose
12206 Brandi
12405 Liza Jane
12602 Macey
12605 Tootsie
12807 Squirt

12808 Spring

Time
27.96
28.49
29.47
29.71
29.86
30.22
30.88
32.91
32.91
33.60
33.97
35.33
36.55
37.30
37.83
40.00
40.46
42.03
42.41
45.78
47.63
42.17
43.79

39.34
40.15
37.69
52.32
36.45

SCT 27.96 sec

Course Faults
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Time 2 Beat Results

7/21/16

12809
12831
12835
12838
12844

16 inches

Armband

16814
16001
16815
16201
16203
16802
16803
16807
16818

Summer
Pink
Gracie
Kisse

Soar

Call Name
Sage
Neo
Joey
Frankly
Splash
Callen
Dapper
Boxster

Bentley

30.23
32.49
36.38
32.05
32.82

Time

O B O +» O

Points

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
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Truncated time <

27.96
30.00
33.00
36.00
39.00
41.00
44.00
47.00
50.00
60.00
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Time
31.62
32.02
38.21

55.20
33.75
38.61
28.02
33.90

SCT 31.62 sec

Course Faults
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NQs 6

Points
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7
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Regular

%Q 33

Place
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Time 2 Beat Results
7/21/16

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
31.62
34.00
37.00
41.00
44.00
47.00
50.00
53.00
55.00

Points

=
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Time 2 Beat Results

7/21/16

8inches

Armband
8809
8204
8808

12210

12 inches

Armband
12211
12208
12407
12846
12847

Call Name
Marcy
Pheonix
Millie
Fletch

Call Name
Thor

Lilly
Tanner
Riley
Robbie

Time

31.48

48.75
53.65

Time

SCT 31.48 sec

Course Faults

w

0
1
1
1

Points

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
47.18
39.22
45.98
36.15
40.18

31.48
34.00
37.00
40.00
44.00
47.00
50.00
53.00
56.00
60.00
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SCT 47.18 sec
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2
1
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2
1
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0
1
0
0

E

O O O o o

Preferred

Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25

Points Place
10 1
NQ
NQ
NQ

Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20

Points Place
10 1
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQ



Time 2 Beat Results
7/21/16

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
47.18
51.00
56.00
60.00

Points
10
9
8
7

Preferred



FAST Results Novice A - Regular
7/21/16

12 inches SCT 35sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12001 Pink 32.81 1 9 12 17 20 59 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16001 Neo 31.31 5 9 18 27 20 79 1

16003 Dodger 39.04 3 5 7 27 20 58 2



FAST Results

Novice B - Regular

7/21/16
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 6 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12812 Shifter 31.70 4 9 18 27 20 78 1
12829 Raylan 29.98 6 9 12 27 20 74 2
12202 Bella Rose 32.01 4 9 12 27 20 72 3
12835 Gracie 25.55 3 9 12 27 20 71 4
12844 Soar 29.12 3 9 12 27 20 71
12204 Breezy 40.73 6 5 11 27 20 64
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQsl1l %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16802 Callen 29.16 6 9 12 27 20 74 1
16202 Mickey 33.55 3 5 11 27 20 66 2
16201 Frankly - 3 5 7 17 20 NQ



FAST Results

7/21/16

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12401 Cherry
12839 Tallulah
12203 Sky
12406 Rocco
12802 Trinket

Time
37.73
40.65
42.61
44.99
34.82

=
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SCT 35sec

2-4

N OO © O ©

Points

5-7
11

11
11
11
18

8-10
27

27
27
19
19

SB
20

20

20

Open - Regular

Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40

Score Place
68 1
68 2
NQ
NQ

NQ



FAST Results

Excellent - Regular

7/21/16
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12831 Pink 35.45 5 9 7 27 20 68 1
12405 Liza Jane 35.26 6 9 5 17 20 NQ
12602 Macey 40.74 6 4 11 27 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16204 Rocky 33.88 6 9 0 17 20 NQ
16602 Carl 40.86 5 9 11 17 20 NQ
16806 Fender 34.70 7 18 19 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
7/21/16

12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 3 NQs 8 %Q 27
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 P05i_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
12810 ZiZiZ 39.83 2 9 13 27 20 67 1
12833 Breeze 22.20 1 9 7 27 20 64 2
12805 Scheme 40.87 3 9 18 17 20 62 3

12605 Tootsie -- 4 3 13 9 0 NQ

12803 Harriet 30.51 3 7 12 27 0 NQ

12809 Summer 28.75 3 9 11 27 0 NQ

12811 Star 45.85 2 7 11 19 0 NQ

12813 Bonnie 46.35 3 9 18 17 20 NQ

12817 Myra 33.22 1 3 18 27 0 NQ

12834 Chica 34.94 2 7 18 27 0 NQ

12841 Ozzie 28.56 3 7 12 27 0 NQ

12823 Eli -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 P05i_r71ts 810 SB Score Place

16803 Dapper 33.67 2 9 18 27 0 NQ

16807 Boxster 42.94 3 9 18 17 0 NQ

16818 Bentley 30.16 4 2 13 17 0 NQ



FAST Results

7/21/16

8inches

Armband Call Name
12210 Fletch

8203 Alison

Time
25.83
42.59

Novice - Preferred

SCT 38 sec QOs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Points
1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
1 9 12 17 20 59 1
3 5 11 27 0 NQ



FAST Results Open - Preferred
7/21/16

12 inches SCT 38sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

12208 Lilly 36.92 2 9 18 17 20 66 1



FAST Results Master - Preferred
7/21/16

8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8805 Lucy 37.86 4 9 18 9 0 NQ
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place

12847 Robbie 34.94 2 3 18 27 0 NQ



